
AgriMAXX Wheat Co. Variety Crop Seed Treatment
James Yarber AgriMAXX 415 Wheat Prime ST

7167 Highbanks Rd AgriMAXX 444 Wheat Prime ST
Mascoutah, IL 62258 AgriMAXX 473 Wheat Prime ST

(855) 629-9432 AgriMAXX 474 Wheat Prime ST
james.yarber@agrimaxxwheat.com AgriMAXX 480 Wheat Prime ST

AgriMAXX 481 Wheat Prime ST
AgriMAXX 486 Wheat Prime ST

AG South Genetics AGS 2024 Wheat Magnum/Senator
Jimmy Clements AGS 2038 Wheat Magnum/Senator
PO Box 72246 AGS 2055 Wheat Magnum/Senator

Albany, GA 31708
(229) 881-2700

paladin-2@mchsi.com

University of Arkansas AR06146E-1-4 Wheat NONE
Esto Mason

495 North Campus Dr
Fayetteville, AR 72701

(479) 387-8899
esten@uark.edu

Armor Seed Mayhem Wheat Defend Extra
Chris Outzs Nemesis Wheat Defend Extra

183 Pennsylvania Ave Riptide Wheat Defend Extra
Waldenburg, AR 72475 ARW1716 Wheat Defend Extra

(662) 719-3157 ARW1719 Wheat Defend Extra
chrisoutzs@armorseed.com ARW1726 Wheat Defend Extra

ARW1727 Wheat Defend Extra
ARW1729 Wheat Defend Extra
ARW1762 Wheat Defend Extra
ARW1766 Wheat Defend Extra
ARW1778 Wheat Defend Extra
ARW1790 Wheat Defend Extra

Clemson University Graham Oat NONE
Brad Stancil SCOP 86-4 Oat NONE

179 Old Cherry Rd SCLA 0100214 Oat NONE
Clemson, SC 29634

(864) 933-2659
bstanci@clemson.edu

Nutrien Ag Solutions 9552 Wheat Foothold Virock with Awaken ST
Rick Strecker 9600 Wheat Foothold Virock with Awaken ST
163 Upton Rd 9701 Wheat Foothold Virock with Awaken ST

Camden, NC 27921 9772 Wheat Foothold Virock with Awaken ST
(252) 339-2615 9811 Wheat Foothold Virock with Awaken ST

rick.strecker@cpsagu.com 9862 Wheat Foothold Virock with Awaken ST
WX17775 Wheat NONE
WX17778 Wheat NONE
WX18724 Wheat CruiserMaxx Vibrance Cereals

Dupont Pioneer 26R10 Wheat Dividend/Gaucho
George Stabler 26R36 Wheat Dividend/Gaucho

425 Abbeydale Way 26R41 Wheat Dividend/Gaucho
Columbia, SC 29229 26R45 Wheat Dividend/Gaucho

(803) 308-1003 26R59 Wheat Dividend/Gaucho
george.stabler@pioneer.com
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Erwin-Keith Inc Variety Crop Seed Treatment
John Rocconi #BOSS Wheat Evergol/Gaucho
1529 Hwy 193 #BULLET Wheat Evergol/Gaucho

Wynne, AR 72396 #TURBO Wheat Evergol/Gaucho
(979) 587-9968 #WARRIOR Wheat Evergol/Gaucho

johnr@progenyag.com #FURY Wheat Evergol/Gaucho
#BLAZE Wheat Evergol/Gaucho

PGX 16-4 Wheat Evergol/Gaucho
PGX 16-7 Wheat Evergol/Gaucho

PGX 17-16 Wheat Evergol/Gaucho
PGX 17-20 Wheat Evergol/Gaucho

Featherstone Seed Inc Featherstone 73 Wheat Vibrance Extreme  
Colin Whittington
13941 Genito Rd
Amelia, VA 23002

(804) 370-7210
colin@featherstoneseed.com

University of Georgia GA051207-14E53 Wheat NONE
Mohamed Mergoum GA061471-15LE38 Wheat NONE
1109 Experiment St GA08535-15LE29 Wheat NONE
Griffin, GA 30223
(770) 467-7831

mmergoum@uga.edu

Gerard Seed Co. Gerard 550 Wheat Raxil Pro MD
Walt Gerard Gerard 557 Wheat Magnum Standard

1041 E. 4th St Brooks Oat NONE
Washington, NC 27889 Gerard 224 Oat NONE

(252) 946-8123 Gerard 229 Oat NONE
gerardseed@embarqmail.com

Harvey Fertilizer and Gas Co AP 1933 Wheat Warden Cereals II, Nitroshield IV
Wes Ward AP 1947 Wheat Warden Cereals II, Nitroshield IV

PO Box 189 AP 1950 Wheat Warden Cereals II, Nitroshield IV
Kinston, NC 28501 EXPAP118L Wheat NONE

(252) 532-9340 EXPAP218G Wheat Vibrance + Release
w.ward@lharveys.com

Limagrain Cereal Seeds LCS Ammo Wheat Albaugh Cereals F&I
Gary Moore L11551 Wheat Albaugh Cereals F&I

7099 Parkbrook Lane L11719 Wheat NONE
Cordova, TN 38018

(901) 626-0124
gmoore50@comcast.net

Meherrin Ag & Chemical Co SH 4300 Wheat Vibrance Extreme + Syper Symcoat
Chad Young SH 4400 Wheat Vibrance Extreme + Syper Symcoat

5745 Brushy Meadows Dr SH 7200 Wheat Vibrance Extreme + Syper Symcoat
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 SH 7510 Wheat Vibrance Extreme + Syper Symcoat

(919) 701-1405
cyoung@meherrinag.com

North Carolina State University NC09-20986 Wheat Ever Go
Paul Murphy NC13-20076 Wheat NONE
Crop Science NC13-21213 Wheat NONE

Box 7629 NC14-20373 Wheat NONE
(919) 610-0100 NC14-23372 Wheat NONE

paul_murphy@ncsu.edu NC14-23373 Wheat NONE
NC12-3447 Oat NONE
NC12-3578 Oat NONE
NC12-3742 Oat NONE
NC12-3753 Oat NONE
NC12-3922 Oat NONE
NC14-1874 Oat NONE
NC15-4180 Oat NONE



Plantation Seed Conditioners Inc Variety Crop Seed Treatment
Blake Shepard Horizon 270 Oat NONE

P O Box 398 Horizon 306 Oat NONE
Newton, GA 39870 Horizon 720 Oat NONE

(229) 734-5466
bshepard@plantationseed.com

Seedway SW49SR Wheat Vibrance Extreme
Jerry Davis SW64SR Wheat Vibrance Extreme

5901 Vera Cruz Rd SW70SR Wheat Vibrance Extreme
Emmaus, PA 18049

(610) 967-4131
jdavis@seedway.com

Syngenta Seeds Inc SY 547 Wheat CruiserMaxx Vibrance
Ken Davis SY Miskin Wheat CruiserMaxx Vibrance

726 River Place DR SY Viper Wheat CruiserMaxx Vibrance
Bourbonnais, IL 60914

(815) 953-2041
kenneth.davis@syngenta.com

Tidewater Seed LLC TWS 2616 Wheat Vibrance Extreme
Billy Simmons TWS 2818 Wheat CruiserMaxx Vibrance Cereals

2900 Information Lane Ste 302 TWS 3418 Wheat CruiserMaxx Vibrance Cereals
Province, MD 21601

(410) 443-0840
billy@tidewaterseed.com

UniSouth Genetics Inc USG 3118 Wheat Vibrance Extreme Cruiser
Stacy Burwick USG 3201 Wheat Vibrance Extreme Cruiser

3205 C Hwy 46 S USG 3228 Wheat Vibrance Extreme Cruiser
Dickson, TN 37055 USG 3329 Wheat Vibrance Extreme Cruiser

(800) 505-3133 USG 3404 Wheat Vibrance Extreme Cruiser
sburwick@usgseed.com USG 3429 Wheat Vibrance Extreme Cruiser

USG 3458 Wheat Vibrance Extreme Cruiser
USG 3536 Wheat Vibrance Extreme Cruiser
USG 3895 Wheat Vibrance Extreme Cruiser

Virginia Tech/VCIA Hilliard Wheat NONE
Joshua Fitzgerald VA12W-31 Wheat NONE
2229 Menokin Rd VA12W-68 Wheat NONE

Warsaw, VA 22572
(804) 333-3485
fitz53@vt.edu

Winfield United SRW 8550 Wheat Warden Cereals II, Nitroshield IV
Jason Hinton SRW 9415 Wheat Warden Cereals II, Nitroshield IV

1080 County Road F West SRW 9606 Wheat Warden Cereals II, Nitroshield IV
Province, MN 55126

(804) 291-6785
jason@northernstaris.com


